
CENTRE FOR POSTGRADUATE STUDIES YEAR CALENDAR - 2022  (JULY TO DECEMBER 2022)

Week Month Date
Working 

Days
Holidays Deadline for Meetings/ Events/ Submission of documents

26 01 1 Deadline for Submission of progress report - Q2 (Apr - Jun)

04-08 5

09 Hari Raya Haji

28 11-15 5

29 18-22 5

25-29 5

30 Awal Muharam

31 01-05 5 Registration - Master of Pharmacy (Clinical Pharmacy) - August 3, 2022

32 08-12 5

33 15-19 5 Supervision Workshop II

34 22-26 5

29-30 2 Journal Critique Week - 2 & Orientation Programme for Q2-Q3 2021

31 National Day

01-02 2 Research Methods, Statistics and Ethics Course - II    Sep - Oct 2022                            

36 05-09 5

12-15 4 Registration - Master of Business Administration  - Sep 13, 2022  

16 Malaysia Day

38 19-23 5 Postgraduate Review Meeting - 3 (Jul  -Sep)

39 26-30 5

03-07 5

08 Birthday of Prophet Muhammad

41 10-14 5 Workshop 

43 17-21 5

24 Deepavalli

25-28 4 PG Colloquium 

31 1

01-04 4

45 07-11 5

46 14-18 5

47 21-25 5 Registration - Master of Physiotherapy (Musculoskeletal) - Nov 21,2022

28-30 3

01-02 2

49 05-09 5 Journal Critique Week - 3 & Orientation Programme for Q3-Q4 2022

50 12-16 5 Postgraduate Review Meeting - 4 (Oct - Dec)

19-23 5

25 Christmas

52 26-30 5 Deadline for Submission of progress report - Q4 (Oct - Dec)

128

MSc. Management, MSc. Biotechnology, MSc. Medical Microbiology, MSc. 

Medical Biochemistry, MSc. Pharmacy, PhD Biotechnology, PhD Medical 

Microbiology and PhD Pharmacy - all year around registration

July

August

September

Please Note: This is a tentative schedule and subject to changes by the University due to unavoidable circumstances. The changes if any will be notified. 
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Total No. of Working 

Days

27

30

35

37

40

44

48

43

51


