CENTRE FOR POSTGRADUATE STUDIES YEAR CALENDAR - 2022 (JULY TO DECEMBER 2022)

Week	Month	Date	Working Days	Holidays	Deadline for Meetings/ Events/ Submission of documents
26		01	1		Deadline for Submission of progress report - Q2 (Apr - Jun)
27	July	04-08	5		
		09		Hari Raya Haji	MSc. Management, MSc. Biotechnology, MSc. Medical Microbiology, MSc. Medical Biochemistry, MSc. Pharmacy, PhD Biotechnology, PhD Medical Microbiology and PhD Pharmacy - all year around registration
28		11-15	5		
29		18-22	5		
30		25-29	5		
		30		Awal Muharam	
31	August	01-05	5		Registration - Master of Pharmacy (Clinical Pharmacy) - August 3, 2022
32		08-12	5		
33		15-19	5		Supervision Workshop II
34		22-26	5		
35		29-30	2		Journal Critique Week - 2 & Orientation Programme for Q2-Q3 2021
		31		National Day	
	September	01-02	2		Research Methods, Statistics and Ethics Course - II Sep - Oct 2022
36		05-09	5		
37		12-15	4		Registration - Master of Business Administration - Sep 13, 2022
51		16		Malaysia Day	
38		19-23	5		Postgraduate Review Meeting - 3 (Jul -Sep)
39		26-30	5		
40	October	03-07	5		
40		08		Birthday of Prophet Muhammad	
41		10-14	5		Workshop
43		17-21	5		
43		24		Deepavalli	
45		25-28	4		PG Colloquium
44		31	1		
	November	01-04	4		
45		07-11	5		
46		14-18	5		
47		21-25	5		Registration - Master of Physiotherapy (Musculoskeletal) - Nov 21,2022
48		28-30	3		
	December	01-02	2		
49		05-09	5		Journal Critique Week - 3 & Orientation Programme for Q3-Q4 2022
50		12-16	5		Postgraduate Review Meeting - 4 (Oct - Dec)
51		19-23	5		
<u> </u>		25		Christmas	
52		26-30	5		Deadline for Submission of progress report - Q4 (Oct - Dec)
Total	No. of Wor Days	_	128		itv due to unavoidable circumstances. The chanaes if any will be notified.

Please Note: This is a tentative schedule and subject to changes by the University due to unavoidable circumstances. The changes if any will be notified.

Prepared by Dr. S. Annie Jeyachristy Deputy Director, CPS Verified and Approved by Assoc. Prof. Dr. Lee Su Yin Director, CPS